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HYPERCAR

Glickenhaus Racing Glickenhaus 007 LMH  1  86  86  86 708

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GR010 HYBRID  87  116  30  30 7 H

Alpine ELF Team Alpine A480 - Gibson  117  144  28  28 36

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GR010 HYBRID  145  153  9  39 7 H

Alpine ELF Team Alpine A480 - Gibson  154  194  41  69 36

LMP2

United Autosports USA Oreca 07 - Gibson  1  9  9  9 22

Vector Sport Oreca 07 - Gibson  10  12  3  3 10

United Autosports USA Oreca 07 - Gibson  13  24  12  21 22

Prema Orlen Team Oreca 07 - Gibson  25  32  8  8 9

Vector Sport Oreca 07 - Gibson  33  34  2  5 10

Prema Orlen Team Oreca 07 - Gibson  35  53  19  27 9

JOTA Oreca 07 - Gibson  54  55  2  2 28

United Autosports USA Oreca 07 - Gibson  56  65  10  31 22

Realteam by WRT Oreca 07 - Gibson  66  73  8  8 41

United Autosports USA Oreca 07 - Gibson  74  75  2  33 22

JOTA Oreca 07 - Gibson  76  78  3  5 28

Realteam by WRT Oreca 07 - Gibson  79  87  9  17 41

United Autosports USA Oreca 07 - Gibson  88  98  11  44 22

JOTA Oreca 07 - Gibson  99  101  3  8 28

Vector Sport Oreca 07 - Gibson  102  103  2  7 10

United Autosports USA Oreca 07 - Gibson  104  104  1  1 23

JOTA Oreca 07 - Gibson  105  106  2  2 38

JOTA Oreca 07 - Gibson  107  123  17  25 28

Vector Sport Oreca 07 - Gibson  124  124  1  8 10

United Autosports USA Oreca 07 - Gibson  125  125  1  2 23

JOTA Oreca 07 - Gibson  126  128  3  5 38

Inter Europol Competition Oreca 07 - Gibson  129  142  14  14 34

JOTA Oreca 07 - Gibson  143  144  2  27 28

Vector Sport Oreca 07 - Gibson  145  146  2  10 10

United Autosports USA Oreca 07 - Gibson  147  147  1  3 23

JOTA Oreca 07 - Gibson  148  171  24  29 38

Realteam by WRT Oreca 07 - Gibson  172  188  17  34 41

LMGTE Pro

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  1  6  6  6 51

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  7  12  6  6 52

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  13  43  31  37 51

Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR - 19  44  44  1  1 92

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  45  80  36  73 51

Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR - 19  81  93  13  13 91

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  94  132  39  112 51

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  133  179  47  53 52
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Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C8.R  180  181  2  2 64

LMGTE Am

Iron Dames Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  1  11  11  11 85

TF Sport Aston Martin Vantage AMR  12  32  21  21 33

Iron Dames Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  33  33  1  12 85

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  34  34  1  1 21

Team Project 1 Porsche 911 RSR - 19  35  41  7  7 46

D'Station Racing Aston Martin Vantage AMR  42  42  1  1 777

TF Sport Aston Martin Vantage AMR  43  55  13  34 33

Iron Dames Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  56  56  1  13 85

TF Sport Aston Martin Vantage AMR  57  71  15  49 33

Iron Dames Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  72  79  8  21 85

Team Project 1 Porsche 911 RSR - 19  80  87  8  15 46

Iron Dames Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  88  112  25  46 85

Team Project 1 Porsche 911 RSR - 19  113  119  7  22 46

Iron Dames Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  120  144  25  71 85

Dempsey - Proton Racing Porsche 911 RSR - 19  145  179  35  35 77
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